Election: 1997 Non-Partisan
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 1997-05-03 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 30207
Ballots Cast: 9179

Voter Turnout: 30%

Active Precincts: 66

Candidate: Edward "Butch" Bednar

Contest Name

Gillespie CUSD 7 Board

Contest: Gillespie CUSD 7 Board

Precinct
Cahokia 2
Cahokia 5
Gillespie 5
Dorchester 2
Gillespie 3
Gillespie 2
Gillespie 1
Gillespie 6
Cahokia 3
Gillespie 4
Mt. Olive 3
Cahokia 1
Cahokia 4
Honey Point
Polk

Hilyard
Brushy Mound

Total Votes
327

Total Votes
58
39
34
32
28
26
26
21
18

Vote %
8.99

Vote %
12.06
9.8
6.15
11.47
12.56
9.56
8.36
6.82
4.97
9.15
13.83
10
9.23
13.16
0

0

0
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